
Town of Salem 

 

Economic Development Commission 

 

Schedule of Meetings for CY 2015* 

 
*NOTE:  All meetings of the Economic Development Commission (EDC) are: open to 

the public; will be held as scheduled below; will convene at 7:00 p.m. in Room 2 at the 

Town Office Building in Salem. 

 

 

Monday, January 26, 2015 (due to Martin Luther King holiday on the previous Monday) 

 

Monday, February 23, 2015 (due to Presidents holiday the previous Monday) 

 

Monday, March 16, 2015 

 

Monday, April 20, 2015 

 

Monday, May 18, 2015 

 

Monday, June 15, 2015 

 

Monday, July 20, 2015 

 

NO REGULAR MEETING IN AUGUST 

 

Monday, September 21, 2015 

 

Monday, October 19, 2015 

 

Monday, November 16, 2015 

 

Monday, December 21, 2015 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


